
IDEAL LUX s.r.l.
Via Taglio Destro, 32, 30035 Mirano (Venezia)

Tel. +39 041 5790500, Fax +39 041 8872349, E-mail info@ideal-lux.com
www.ideal-lux.com

Code

Item name

Insulation class

Net Weight

IP

Volume

Base / Hole

Power

Bulb | LED included

Totally metal body with chrome, copper
or matt black enamel finish. White
silkscreen-printed glass diffuser.

FISHERMAN SP1 NERO

Class I

125831 

5,040 Kg

20

0,0899 m³

ø 10 cm

E27 max 1 x 60W

No

48,5 cm

14
5 

cm

SUSPENSION LAMP

Fisherman

Suggestion


